
 

 
 
 

Term Dates 2024/2025 
 

 
September 2024 Term 

Term Begins: Tuesday 3rd September 

Half Term: Monday 14th – Monday 21st October 

(Inclusive) Term Ends: Friday 6th December 

*Public Holidays during term 

 
Thursday 10th October (Utamaduni Day) 

 

 

January 2025 Term 

Term Begins: Tuesday 7th January 

Half Term: Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February 

(Inclusive) Term Ends: Friday 27th March 

 
April 2025 Term 

Term Begins: Tuesday 22nd April 

Half Term: Monday 2nd – 6th June (Inclusive)  

Term Ends: Friday 11th July 

*Public Holidays during term 

Wednesday 1st May (Labour Day) 

Saturday 7th June (Eid al Adha) 


